
 

                                    (PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA08 

SEGUNDA 2 DE MARÇO, 2026. 
Inicio 14:05. 

1 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (13) 

APROX 14:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PRAIRIE DUNES (L) 12/1 Salgado 122 
2 KING PHOENIX (L) 9/2 Hazlewood 117 
3 COACH CLINT (L) 20/1 Bowman 122 
4 SON OF DELILAH (L) 15/1 Martinez 122 
5 EXTRASEXYMCSTEEMEE (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 122 
6 BIG DOSSER (L) 20/1 Correa 122 
7 BATTLE ANTHEM (L) 7/2 Torres 115 
8 DAVOLA (L) 5/1 Adorno 122 
9 BOOTED UP (L) 6/1 Rivera 117 
10 PRIVATE CABANA (L) 20/1 Aguilar 122 
11 RUN MY CARD (L) 10/1 Catala 115 
12 TAPORICAL (L) 20/1 Williams 122 
13 SERGEANT SINATRA (L) (AE) 8/1 Castillo 122 
 

2 
$18,000 CLM 4UP 1300M (10) 

APROX 14:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TUFF CONSTITUTION (L) 10/1 Hazlewood 117 
2 AGGRANDIZE (L) 5/1 Ocasio 122 
3 IRA THE ICON (L) 20/1 Rivera 117 
4 FROST MOUNTAIN (L) 9/2 Vargas, Jr. 122 
5 CURLINS CRUZIN (L) 20/1 Haddock 122 
6 ENFORCER (L) 12/1 Martinez 122 
7 BIG BROWN SHOES (L) 15/1 Catala 115 
8 BORRACHO (L) 3/1 Gutierrez 122 
9 UNION LIGHTS (L) 15/1 Bowman 122 
10 POWER AGENDA (L) 4/1 Aguilar 125 
 

3 
$26,000 MD CLM 3YO 1200M(10) 

APROX 14:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STARROSSO (FTL) 15/1 Rivera 122 
2 CHASER RACER (L) 6/1 Catala 117 
3 SOAR ABOVE  15/1 Ruiz 122 
4 DIRTY CASH (L) 6/1 Rivera K. 117 
5 LIKE TYSON (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 117 
6 MYBANDIT (FTL) 5/1 Haddock 122 
7 FILLED WITH DESIRE (FTL) 9/2 Gonzalez S. 122 
8 ONISHENKO  6/1 Sanchez 122 
9 THOMAS BENJAMIN (FTL) 12/1 Adorno 122 
10 CAP'N CATS  4/1 Gonzalez 122 
 

4 
$26,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M(8) 

APROX 15:16 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LEILAUNI SUE (L) 6/1 Hernandez 125 
2 STRESS RELIEVER (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 115 
3 SHUBAGAIL (L) 6/1 Rangel 125 
4 LERETHA (L) 6/1 Rivera 120 
5 WESTERN WOMAN (L) 7/2 Sanchez 125 
6 MINK STOLE (L) 9/2 Martinez 120 
7 QUIVIRA CRANE (L) 8/1 Gonzalez S. 125 
8 LITTLE COCOA BEAN (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 125 
 

5 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (10) 

APROX 15:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SEVEN ANNIVERSARY (L) 15/1 Salgado 122 
2 CISCO KID (L) 3/1 Gonzalez M. 122 
3 BAD ADVICE (L) 8/1 Castillo 122 
4 SAVE A PRAYER (L) 6/1 Ruiz 122 
5 CLEVER TIGER (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 122 
6 LEVEE WAS DRY (L) 12/1 Rangel 122 
7 FAZARO (L) 6/1 Rivera 120 
8 SOAR RICHARD (L) 4/1 Wolfsont 122 
9 IMMENSE FAITH (L) 20/1 Williams 122 
10 CARBONITE (L) 5/1 Sanchez 122 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

6 
$21,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (16) 

APROX 16:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 REAL BLUES (L) 20/1 Rivera 122 
2 HOPPY TIME (L) 5/1 Hazlewood 117 
3 MOVING TO KENTUCKY (L) 4/1 Sanchez 122 
4 ONE IMPROBABLE (L) 6/1 Salgado 122 
5 BANJO (L) 8/1 Martinez 122 
6 DIRTY HARRY (L) 20/1 Ocasio 122 
7 DRUNKLE (L) 6/1 Adorno 122 
8 HAPPYFLYER (L) 20/1 Aguilar 122 
9 WATCH HILL (L) 15/1 Gonzalez S. 122 
10 STAR MAN BOB (L) 6/1 Rodriguez 125 
11 BADBADBOBBY (L) 20/1 Haddock 122 
12 GUAIO (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 122 
13 BACKTRACK (L) (AE) 12/1 Rivera K. 117 
14 MY KID SYD (L) (AE) 12/1 Ocasio  122 
15 CARNABY (L) (AE) 15/1 Castillo  122 
16 RACKET (L) (AE) 15/1 Castillo 122 
 

7 
$28,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (8)  

APROX 16:47 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PERSIAN (L) 5/1 Hazlewood 115 
2 BROAD STROKES (L) 15/1 Ocasio 125 
3 GIVE HER ANOTHER (L) 7/2 Haddock 120 
4 DIDN'T IT RAIN (L) 6/1 Pennington 120 
5 TIPTOP (L) 6/1 Gonzalez S. 125 
6 MARELOW (L) 4/1 Gonzalez 125 
7 MORE THAN GRACE (L) 6/1 Sanchez 125 
8 SEVENON (L) 6/1 Silvera 125 
 

8 
$35,000 CLM 4UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 17:14 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RECKER POINT (L) 7/2 Hazlewood 117 
2 EXCELLORATOR (L) 5/2 Sanchez 122 
3 TEN GAUGE (L) 10/1 Bowman 122 
4 JUST STEP ON IT (L) 9/2 Haddock 122 
5 IN SPADES (L) 6/1 Wolfsont 119 
6 MARGIN OF AIR (L) 5/1 Gonzalez M. 122 
7 TRICOLOUR (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 119 
 

9 
$50,000 ALW CLM 3YO 1300M (6) 

APROX 17:41 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 RACETRACK ROMANCE (FTL) 12/1 Hernandez 120 
2 PONDER AND DREAM (FTL) 2/1 Sanchez 120 
3 TOUGH GUY TONY (FTL) 7/2 Pennington 120 
4 LIVE STREAM  8/1 Rojas 120 
5 WAVE RIDER (FTL) 9/2 Cora 120 
6 BOOTLEG RUNNER (FTL) 3/1 Martinez 120 
 

10 
$18,000 FM CLM 4UP 1200M (12) 

APROX 18:08 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SWEET MISCHIEF (L) 20/1 Hernandez 122 
2 FIVE STAR FRAN (L) 15/1 Ocasio 122 
3 SPIRITED RIDE (L) 9/2 Salgado 122 
4 SIRANI (L) 20/1 Aguilar 122 
5 CHARM OF THE SONG (L) 15/1 Haddock 122 
6 POPTHECHAMPAGNE RO (L) 10/1 Martinez 122 
7 WAITWAITDONTTELLME (L) 20/1 Henry, Jr. 122 
8 WARRIOR'S MISS (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 122 
9 PACIFIC PRINCESS (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 122 
10 OLD HEAD (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 117 
11 BAD TEMPER (L) 8/1 Catala 115 
12 FAST MOTION (L) 10/1 Torres 115 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

 

 

 


